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
available immedi-
ately, 1800 square
feet, Move in con-

dition. New car-
peting. Reception
area, conference

room, kitchen, and
3 offices, Located
on main street in
Hanover Section,
off-street parking,
forced air furnace,
central air, or
$950/per month
Call 570-760-3551
to set an
appointment

P TO04

PLAINS TWP
7 PETHICK DRIVE
OFF RTE. 315
1200 & 700 SF
Office Furnished.
570-760-1513

NEW 004

315 PLAZA

1750 & 3200 SF
Retail / Office
Space Available
570-829-1206

WAREHOUSE

WILKES-BARRE/
PLAINS TWP
LAIRD STREET
COMPLEX, easy
interstate access.
Lease 132,500 s.,f.,
12 loading docks, 30
ft ceilings, sprinkler,
acres of parking.

Offices available.
call 570-655-9732

950 _Hall Doubles

LARKSVILLE

3 bedroom, 1 bath
half double, Freshly
cleaned & painted.
Tenant pays all utili-
ties including sewer.
$550 plus security.

Call (570) 332-5723

NEW 001

NANTICOKE

2-3 bedrooms, 1.5
bath, fridge & stove
provided, washer/
dryer hookup & wall
to wall carpet.
$475/month plus
security & utilities.
570-472-2392

NAN;[ICOKE

55 Loomis St
3 bedroom, wall
to wall carpet,
full basement &
attic. Stove,
fridge & water &
garbage includ-
ed. No pets.
$630+ security
570-814-1356

NEW 004

PLYMOUTH

Nice location.
Large 3 bedrooms,
1 bath, lots of
storage. Sewer
included. $575/mo.
1st & last. Call
570-332-8922

953 Houses for Rent

FW TO04

*x Kk k Kk
3 BEDROOM HOME

IN MESHOPPEN

BOX 97D
LOTT ROAD

MESHOPPEN, PA.
For lease, avail-
able immediately!
3 bedrooms, 2
bath rooms, USE
OF EXISTING

APPLIANCES,
washer/dryer hook
- up, covered park-
ing, pets ok, ON
MYO BEACH AND
THE SUSQUEHAN-
NA RIVER,
$1100.00 FIRST
AND LAST/ per
month, plus utili-
ties, SECURITY
/deposit. Call

(570) 762-4471
to set an appoint-

ment or email
BIOBOB@ME.COM.

DALLAS

3/4 bedroom home,
gas heat, all appli-
ances included.
$1,050 + utilities.
Call (570) 406-6044




